7e Meeting Moitié-Moitié
Bulle, 14. - 15.2.2026

Epreuve 7
14.02.2026 - 12:20

Dames, 50m Papillon

Cat. générale
Liste inscriptions
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SHERED

47

WALT Meret

HENZEN Livia Maria
OBERSON Lia

BARRAS Marion

WULF Karen

ZURCHER Janina
MAGGINI Ayleen
IMBODEN Ann

PFISTER Elena

BADAN Aude

VORLET Emma

HAMDI Miriam

SALONEN Klaara

ZIEHLI Anja
MUMENTHALER Liza
VUICHARD Melody
GILLIERON Roxanne
MEYER Anais Alice
MATER Louise

PHARISA Nadine

DO ROSARIO Zoé Anaisse
BUYUKSAGIS Liz Deniz
GUGLIELMETTI Chiara
LUKACS Linda

SPYCHER Nicole
GINESTET Auriane
CASANY BALTODANO Emma
SCHWAB Emma
ZURKIRCHEN Lea Sophia
BUCHS Chloé

CANTO ORPINELL Ona
THIERRIN Lisa
ELTSCHINGER Jacqueline
DI DIO Elisa

BRAHIMI Rym

DERGUTI Ana

SLAMA Carolina

FAVRE Coline

BRASEY Kyra

LOPEZ SANTA CRUZ Julia
GUERZI Mitia

BECK Timéa

GODAT Chloé-Déborah
FERNANDES Talia
WEBER Madison
KORKMAZ Asya

DINIZ BARRETO Emily
RUTTIMANN Giulia Vanessa

AN

01  Fribourg Natation 1925

12 Schwimmverein Oberwallis
04  Fribourg Natation 1925

09 Sporting Bulle Natation

05 CN Marsouins Aigle

09  Schwimmklub Region Murten
11 Fribourg Natation 1925

11  Schwimmverein Oberwallis
11  Fribourg Natation 1925

03 CN Marsouins Aigle

11  Fribourg Natation 1925

10  Fribourg Natation 1925

14  Startgemeinschaft Berner Oberland
04  Startgemeinschaft Berner Oberland
14  Lausanne Aquatique

13  Sporting Bulle Natation

16  Lausanne Aquatique

14  Red-Fish Neuchéatel

14  Lausanne Aquatique

10  Sporting Bulle Natation

14  Red-Fish Neuchéatel

13 Fribourg Natation 1925

10 Payerne Natation

14  Fribourg Natation 1925

06  Sporting Bulle Natation

10  Sporting Bulle Natation

13  Sporting Bulle Natation

12 Startgemeinschaft Berner Oberland
12 Schwimmverein Oberwallis
10  Sporting Bulle Natation

14  Lausanne Aquatique

12 Schwimmklub Region Murten
09  Fribourg Natation 1925

15 Renens-Natation

16  Renens-Natation

16  Renens-Natation

14  Lausanne Aquatique

15  Sporting Bulle Natation

15 Lausanne Aquatique

15 Lausanne Aquatique

15 Renens-Natation

15 Renens-Natation

17  Renens-Natation

14  Lausanne Aquatique

15 Renens-Natation

17  Renens-Natation

16  Lausanne Aquatique

17  Startgemeinschaft Berner Oberland

29.51
29.90
30.87
30.92
31.41
31.45
31.98
34.18
34.48
34.66
34.93
35.60
36.17
36.22
37.46
37.61
38.17
39.08
39.57
40.27
40.74
40.93
42.37
42.49
42.78
43.38
43.65
43.99
44.01
44.64
44.66
44.99
45.00
45.34
45.99
46.68
46.78
47.76
48.72
49.15
49.63
50.47
52.00
54.18
54.78
58.00
58.47

1:06.89

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Sporting Bulle Natation
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forf.déc.
forf.déc.
forf.déc.
forf.déc.

MARTINEZ Estela
MANGISCH Nadine
TRAYKOSKI Sara
KOLSUT Pola

08
12
10
12

Sporting Bulle Natation
Schwimmverein Oberwallis
Payerne Natation

Sporting Bulle Natation

31.57
43.69
47.02
1:04.21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Sporting Bulle Natation
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