



Epreuve 7  
14.02.2026 - 12:20

Dames, 50m Papillon

Cat. générale  
Liste inscriptions

		AN		
1	WALT Meret	01	Fribourg Natation 1925	29.51
2	HENZEN Livia Maria	12	Schwimmverein Oberwallis	29.90
3	OBERSON Lia	04	Fribourg Natation 1925	30.87
4	BARRAS Marion	09	Sporting Bulle Natation	30.92
5	WULF Karen	05	CN Marsouins Aigle	31.41
6	ZÜRCHER Janina	09	Schwimmklub Region Murten	31.45
7	MAGGINI Ayleen	11	Fribourg Natation 1925	31.98
8	IMBODEN Ann	11	Schwimmverein Oberwallis	34.18
9	PFISTER Elena	11	Fribourg Natation 1925	34.48
10	BADAN Aude	03	CN Marsouins Aigle	34.66
11	VORLET Emma	11	Fribourg Natation 1925	34.93
12	HAMDI Miriam	10	Fribourg Natation 1925	35.60
13	SALONEN Klaara	14	Startgemeinschaft Berner Oberland	36.17
14	ZIEHLI Anja	04	Startgemeinschaft Berner Oberland	36.22
15	MUMENTHALER Liza	14	Lausanne Aquatique	37.46
16	VUICHARD Melody	13	Sporting Bulle Natation	37.61
17	GILLIÉRON Roxanne	16	Lausanne Aquatique	38.17
18	MEYER Anaïs Alice	14	Red-Fish Neuchâtel	39.08
19	MATER Louise	14	Lausanne Aquatique	39.57
20	PHARISA Nadine	10	Sporting Bulle Natation	40.27
21	DO ROSARIO Zoé Anaïsse	14	Red-Fish Neuchâtel	40.74
22	BÜYÜKSAGIS Liz Deniz	13	Fribourg Natation 1925	40.93
23	GUGLIELMETTI Chiara	10	Payerne Natation	42.37
24	LUKÀCS Linda	14	Fribourg Natation 1925	42.49
25	SPYCHER Nicole	06	Sporting Bulle Natation	42.78
26	GINESTET Auriane	10	Sporting Bulle Natation	43.38
27	CASANY BALODANO Emma	13	Sporting Bulle Natation	43.65
28	SCHWAB Emma	12	Startgemeinschaft Berner Oberland	43.99
29	ZURKIRCHEN Lea Sophia	12	Schwimmverein Oberwallis	44.01
30	BUCHS Chloé	10	Sporting Bulle Natation	44.64
31	CANTO ORPINELL Ona	14	Lausanne Aquatique	44.66
32	THIERRIN Lisa	12	Schwimmklub Region Murten	44.99
33	ELTSCHINGER Jacqueline	09	Fribourg Natation 1925	45.00
34	DI DIO Elisa	15	Renens-Natation	45.34
35	BRAHIMI Rym	16	Renens-Natation	45.99
36	DÉRGUTI Ana	16	Renens-Natation	46.68
37	SLAMA Carolina	14	Lausanne Aquatique	46.78
38	FAVRE Coline	15	Sporting Bulle Natation	47.76
39	BRASEY Kyra	15	Lausanne Aquatique	48.72
40	LOPEZ SANTA CRUZ Julia	15	Lausanne Aquatique	49.15
41	GUERZI Mitia	15	Renens-Natation	49.63
42	BECK Timéa	15	Renens-Natation	50.47
43	GODAT Chloé-Déborah	17	Renens-Natation	52.00
44	FERNANDES Talia	14	Lausanne Aquatique	54.18
45	WEBER Madison	15	Renens-Natation	54.78
46	KORKMAZ Asya	17	Renens-Natation	58.00
47	DINIZ BARRETO Emily	16	Lausanne Aquatique	58.47
48	RÜTTIMANN Giulia Vanessa	17	Startgemeinschaft Berner Oberland	1:06.89



---

Epreuve 7, Dames, 50m Papillon

forf.déc. MARTINEZ Estela	08	Sporting Bulle Natation	31.57
forf.déc. MANGISCH Nadine	12	Schwimmverein Oberwallis	43.69
forf.déc. TRAYKOSKI Sara	10	Payerne Natation	47.02
forf.déc. KOLSUT Pola	12	Sporting Bulle Natation	1:04.21